
190		  Vestnik Sankt-Peterburgskogo Universiteta. Seria Menedzhment. 2012. Vyp. 1

Information about authors

Blagov, Yury E. — Associate Professor, Department of Strategic and Interna-
tional Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

blagov@gsom.pu.ru 

Buzulukova, Ekaterina V. — Senior Lecturer, Strategic Marketing Depart-
ment, National Research University Higher School of Economics.

ebuzulukova@hse.ru

Chanko, Anastasia D. — Associate Professor, Department of Organizational 
Behavior and Personnel Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

nchanko@gsom.pu.ru 

Cherenkov, Vitaly I. — Professor, Department of Marketing, Graduate School 
of Management, SPbSU.

cherenkov@gsom.pu.ru 

Freemen, R. Edward — Elis and Signe Olsson Professor of Business Admin-
istration; Academic Director, Business Roundtable Institute for Corporate Ethics; 
Darden School of Business, University of Virginia (USA).

FreemanE@darden.virginia.edu

Gabisov, Andrey A. — Doctoral Student, Department of Marketing, Gradu-
ate School of Management, SPbSU.

agabisov@gmail.com

Katkalo, Valery S. — Professor; Head, Department of Strategic and Inter-
national Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU, Vice-Rector 
SPbSU.

katkalo@gsom.spbu.ru

Klemina, Tatiana N. — Associate Professor, Department of Strategic and 
International Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

klemina@gsom.pu.ru

Medvedev Andrey G. — Professor, Department of Strategic and Interna-
tional Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

amedvedev@gsom.pu.ru



Vestnik Sankt-Peterburgskogo Universiteta. Seria Menedzhment. 2012. Vyp. 1	 191

Information about Authors

Minina, Vera N. — Professor; Head, Department of Organizational Behavior 
and Personnel Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

minina@gsom.pu.ru 

Starov, Sergei A. — Associate Professor, Department of Marketing, Graduate 
School of Management, SPbSU.

starov@gsom.pu.ru

Sheresheva, Marina Y. — Professor, Strategic Marketing Department; Head, 
Laboratory for Network Organizational Forms, National Research University 
Higher School of Economics.

msheresheva@hse.ru

Shirokova, Galina V. — Professor, Department of Strategic and International 
Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

shirokova@gsom.pu.ru

Shostka, Andrei D. — Student, Master of International Business Program, 
Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

Shostka.mib2013@ledu.gsom.pu.ru 

Tsukanova, Tatyana V. — Doctoral Student, Department of Strategic and 
International Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

tatyana.tsukanova@gmail.com 

Zenkevich, Nikolay A. — Associate Professor, Department of Operations 
Management, Graduate School of Management, SPbSU.

zenkevich@gsom.pu.ru




